National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) Motor Vehicle Crash Data Querying and Reporting
Pedestrians Involved in Fatal Crashes
Filter Selected: Person Type: Pedestrian
State: Missouri and City: Columbia
Years: 2017-2021

Pedestrians Involved in Fatal Crashes:

Crash

(2ate) Crash Date (Month)
ear

January|February|March|June|July|September|October|November|December|Total

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
Total

DWW ISR, |W

PlPr|]O]J]O]|O]|O

0 1 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 1
0 0 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
1 1 2 2 2 1

wWwlo|lr |, ]|, ]|O
wlo|]o|lw]o | o

16

Data Sources:

‘Fatality Analysis Reporting System (FARS): 2017-2020 Final File and 2021 Annual Report File (ARF)
Report Generated: Monday, January 1, 2024 (9:14:35 PM)

VERSION 6, RELEASED NOV 15, 2023



