## National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) Motor Vehicle Crash Data Querying and Reporting

Pedestrians Involved in Fatal Crashes Filter Selected: Person Type: Pedestrian State: Missouri and City: Columbia Years: 2017-2021

## Pedestrians Involved in Fatal Crashes<sup>1</sup>

Crash Date (Year)	Crash Date (Month)									
	January	February	March	June	July	September	October	November	December	Total
2017	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	3
2018	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
2019	1	1	0	3	0	1	0	0	1	7
2020	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	3
2021	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Total	1	3	1	3	1	2	2	2	1	16